


Basic Haircut
Haircut + Wash
Premium Haircut
Kids Haircut

HAIR CUTS

BEARD & SHAVE

HAIR CARE

MEN'S HAIR CUT
 & GROOMING

1001
1002
1003
1004

250
350
499
249

Beard Trim
Basic Beard Trim
Advanced Beard Trim
Clean Shave
Head Shave

1005
1006
1007
1008
1009

150
150
175
200
250

Hair Wash & Setting1010 250



1011

1012

1013

1014

1000

1200

150

400

Hair Colour

Ammonia-Free Hair Colour

Moustache Colour

Beard Colour

HAIR COLOUR

MEN’S
HAIR COLOUR



MEN’S HAIR SPA
& TREATMENT

L’Oréal Hair Spa

Wella Hair Spa

Schwarzkopf Hair Spa

Keratin Hair Spa

1015

1016

1017

1018

800

1000

1000

1500

HAIR SPA

HAIR TREATMENTS
Dandruff Treatment

Hair Fall Treatment
1100

1100

1019

1020



A hair spa deeply nourishes and repairs
damaged hair while strengthening the
roots and reducing hair fall. It restores
smoothness, shine, and softness,
improves scalp health, and provides
complete relaxation.

Benefits of Hair Spa &
Facial

HAIR SPA

A facial deeply cleanses the skin,
removes impurities, and enhances
natural glow. It improves skin tone and
texture, reduces tan and dullness, and
keeps the skin fresh, healthy, and
youthful.

FACIAL



MEN’S
REFLEXOLOGY

Head Massage 

Foot Massage

Hands & Foot Massage 

Back Massage

Face Massage

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

400

600

1000

1000

500



A head massage relieves stress and
mental fatigue while improving blood
circulation to the scalp. It reduces
headaches, eases tension, and
promotes healthy hair growth and
relaxation.

 HEAD MASSAGE

A back massage relieves muscle
stiffness and back pain by releasing
deep-seated tension. It improves
circulation, supports better posture,
and provides deep body relaxation.

BACK MASSAGE

Benefits of Head Massage &
Back Massage



MEN’S CLEAN-UP 
& FACIAL

O3+ Clean-Up
Anti-Tan Clean-Up
Lotus Clean-Up

1026
1027
1028

1000
800
1200

Fruit Facial
Lotus Facial
Revyur Facial
Jennot facial

1029
1030
1031
F-31

1300
1500
2000
5000

CLEAN-UP

FACIAL

Face & Neck De-Tan
Hands De-Tan

1032
1033

700
800

DE-TAN



MEN’S MANICURE &
PEDICURE

Regular Manicure

Bombine Manicure

Revyur Manicure

Paraffin Manicure

1038

1039

1040

1041

700

1200

900

1000

MANICURE

Regular Pedicure

Bombine Pedicure

Revyur Pedicure

Paraffin Pedicure

1034

1035

1036

1037

800

2000

1000

1500

PEDICURE



Basic Haircut

Advanced Haircut

Hair Wash & Setting

Ironing

Blow Dry

Blow Dry with Wash

Bangs/Fringes

Tongs

Kids Haircut

1042

1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

600

1200

700

850

500

700

300

850

350

WOMEN’S HAIRCUT
& STYLING



WOMEN’S
HAIR COLOUR

Global Colour

Global Colour (Ammonia-Free)

Root Touch-Up

Root Touch-Up (Ammonia-Free)

Global Highlights

Crown Highlights

Per Streak

Ombre Colour

Balayage Colour

Foilayage Colour

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

4000

5000+

1500

1800

4500

3000

450

5000+

6000+

7500+



WOMEN’S HAIR SPA
& TREATMENT

L’Oréal Hair Spa

Wella Hair Spa

Schwarzkopf Hair Spa

Keratin Spa

Protein Spa

Moroccan Spa

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1500

2000

2000

2500

2300

2600

1070

1071

Dandruff Treatment

Anti Hair Fall Treatment

1500

2000

HAIR SPA

HAIR TREATMENT



WOMEN’S DE-TAN
& BLEACH

Face & Neck

Upper Back

Full Arms

Stomach

Full Legs

Full Back

Full Body

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

700

400

850

400

400

1000

2000



WOMEN’S
CLEAN-UP &

FACIAL

Lotus Clean-Up

O3+ Clean-Up

Korean Skin Clean-Up

1079

1080

1081

900

1200

1500

Lotus Facial

Korean Facial

O3+ Facial

Nature’s Gold Facial

Revyur Facial

Jennot facial

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1800

4500

3500

2000

3000

5000

CLEAN-UP

FACIAL



 WOMEN’S WAXING 

Full Arms

Full Legs

Full Body

Full Front

Half Legs

Under Arms

Upper Back

Half Front & Back

Full Back

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

450

700

2500

650

400

150

350

400

650

550

800

2700

800

500

200

400

450

800

 ROLL ON WAXRICA WAX

PEEL-OFF WAX

Full Face

Upper Lip

Chin

Side Locks

Bikini

Forehead

Neck

Lower Lip

Under Arms

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

450

70

100

200

2500

90

100

50

250



THREADING

Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Side Locks

Chin

Full Face

Forehead

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

50

30

30

100

80

350

40



WOMEN’S
MANICURE &

PEDICURE

Regular Manicure

Bombine Manicure

Revyur Manicure

Paraffin Manicure

1114

1115

1116

1117

700

1200

900

1000

Regular Pedicure

Bombine Pedicure

Revyur Pedicure

Paraffin Pedicure

1118

1119

1120

1121

800

2000

1000

1500

MANICURE

PEDICURE



Head Massage

Foot Massage

Face Massage

Back Massage

Hands & Foot Massage

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

800

600

700

1000

1000

WOMEN’S
REFLEXOLOGY



ADVANCED HAIR
SMOOTHENING &

REPAIR

Smoothening

Straightening

Rebonding

Keratin Treatment

Botox Hair Treatment

Kera Smooth

Nano Plasticia

Olaplex Treatment

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

5000

5000

6000

7000

7000

1000

7000

7000


