



# CUT N CURL

Unisex Saloon

HAIR | SKIN | MAKE UP

7259620555

# MEN'S HAIR CUT & GROOMING

## HAIR CUTS

1001	Basic Haircut	250
1002	Haircut + Wash	350
1003	Premium Haircut	499
1004	Kids Haircut	249

## BEARD & SHAVE

1005	Beard Trim	150
1006	Basic Beard Trim	150
1007	Advanced Beard Trim	175
1008	Clean Shave	200
1009	Head Shave	250

## HAIR CARE

1010	Hair Wash & Setting	250
------	---------------------	-----

# MEN'S HAIR COLOUR

## HAIR COLOUR

1011	Hair Colour	1000
1012	Ammonia-Free Hair Colour	1200
1013	Moustache Colour	150
1014	Beard Colour	400



# MEN'S HAIR SPA & TREATMENT

## HAIR SPA

1015	L'Oréal Hair Spa	800
1016	Wella Hair Spa	1000
1017	Schwarzkopf Hair Spa	1000
1018	Keratin Hair Spa	1500

## HAIR TREATMENTS

1019	Dandruff Treatment	1100
1020	Hair Fall Treatment	1100

# Benefits of Hair Spa & Facial

## HAIR SPA

A hair spa deeply nourishes and repairs damaged hair while strengthening the roots and reducing hair fall. It restores smoothness, shine, and softness, improves scalp health, and provides complete relaxation.

## FACIAL

A facial deeply cleanses the skin, removes impurities, and enhances natural glow. It improves skin tone and texture, reduces tan and dullness, and keeps the skin fresh, healthy, and youthful.

# MEN'S REFLEXOLOGY

1021	Head Massage	400
1022	Foot Massage	600
1023	Hands & Foot Massage	1000
1024	Back Massage	1000
1025	Face Massage	500

# Benefits of Head Massage & Back Massage

## HEAD MASSAGE

A head massage relieves stress and mental fatigue while improving blood circulation to the scalp. It reduces headaches, eases tension, and promotes healthy hair growth and relaxation.

## BACK MASSAGE

A back massage relieves muscle stiffness and back pain by releasing deep-seated tension. It improves circulation, supports better posture, and provides deep body relaxation.

# MEN'S CLEAN-UP & FACIAL

## CLEAN-UP

1026	O3+ Clean-Up	1000
1027	Anti-Tan Clean-Up	800
1028	Lotus Clean-Up	1200

## FACIAL

1029	Fruit Facial	1300
1030	Lotus Facial	1500
1031	Revyur Facial	2000
F-31	Jennot facial	5000

## DE-TAN

1032	Face & Neck De-Tan	700
1033	Hands De-Tan	800

# MEN'S MANICURE & PEDICURE

## PEDICURE

1034	Regular Pedicure	800
1035	Bombine Pedicure	2000
1036	Revyur Pedicure	1000
1037	Paraffin Pedicure	1500

## MANICURE

1038	Regular Manicure	700
1039	Bombine Manicure	1200
1040	Revyur Manicure	900
1041	Paraffin Manicure	1000

# WOMEN'S HAIRCUT & STYLING

1042	Basic Haircut	600
1043	Advanced Haircut	1200
1044	Hair Wash & Setting	700
1045	Ironing	850
1046	Blow Dry	500
1047	Blow Dry with Wash	700
1048	Bangs/Fringes	300
1049	Tongs	850
1050	Kids Haircut	350

# WOMEN'S HAIR COLOUR

1051	Global Colour	4000
1052	Global Colour (Ammonia-Free)	5000+
1053	Root Touch-Up	1500
1054	Root Touch-Up (Ammonia-Free)	1800
1055	Global Highlights	4500
1056	Crown Highlights	3000
1057	Per Streak	450
1058	Ombre Colour	5000+
1059	Balayage Colour	6000+
1060	Foilyage Colour	7500+

# WOMEN'S HAIR SPA & TREATMENT

## HAIR SPA

1064	L'Oréal Hair Spa	1500
1065	Wella Hair Spa	2000
1066	Schwarzkopf Hair Spa	2000
1067	Keratin Spa	2500
1068	Protein Spa	2300
1069	Moroccan Spa	2600

## HAIR TREATMENT

1070	Dandruff Treatment	1500
1071	Anti Hair Fall Treatment	2000

# WOMEN'S DE-TAN & BLEACH

1072	Face & Neck	700
1073	Upper Back	400
1074	Full Arms	850
1075	Stomach	400
1076	Full Legs	400
1077	Full Back	1000
1078	Full Body	2000

# WOMEN'S CLEAN-UP & FACIAL

## CLEAN-UP

1079	Lotus Clean-Up	900
1080	O3+ Clean-Up	1200
1081	Korean Skin Clean-Up	1500

## FACIAL

1082	Lotus Facial	1800
1083	Korean Facial	4500
1084	O3+ Facial	3500
1085	Nature's Gold Facial	2000
1086	Revyur Facial	3000
1087	Jennot facial	5000

# WOMEN'S WAXING

## RICA WAX    ROLL ON WAX

1089	Full Arms	450	550
1090	Full Legs	700	800
1091	Full Body	2500	2700
1092	Full Front	650	800
1093	Half Legs	400	500
1094	Under Arms	150	200
1095	Upper Back	350	400
1096	Half Front & Back	400	450
1097	Full Back	650	800

## PEEL-OFF WAX

1098	Full Face	450
1099	Upper Lip	70
1100	Chin	100
1101	Side Locks	200
1102	Bikini	2500
1103	Forehead	90
1104	Neck	100
1105	Lower Lip	50
1106	Under Arms	250

# THREADING

1107	Eyebrows	50
1108	Upper Lip	30
1109	Lower Lip	30
1110	Side Locks	100
1111	Chin	80
1112	Full Face	350
1113	Forehead	40

# WOMEN'S MANICURE & PEDICURE

## MANICURE

1114	Regular Manicure	700
1115	Bombine Manicure	1200
1116	Revyur Manicure	900
1117	Paraffin Manicure	1000

## PEDICURE

1118	Regular Pedicure	800
1119	Bombine Pedicure	2000
1120	Revyur Pedicure	1000
1121	Paraffin Pedicure	1500

# WOMEN'S REFLEXOLOGY

1122	Head Massage	800
1123	Foot Massage	600
1124	Face Massage	700
1125	Back Massage	1000
1126	Hands & Foot Massage	1000

# ADVANCED HAIR SMOOTHENING & REPAIR

1127	Smoothing	5000
1128	Straightening	5000
1129	Rebonding	6000
1130	Keratin Treatment	7000
1131	Botox Hair Treatment	7000
1132	Kera Smooth	1000
1133	Nano Plasticia	7000
1134	Olaplex Treatment	7000